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WED 18 MAY 2022
START TIME: 14:00

Session 13 A - Semifinals

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 263 14:00 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) CAGIRIR Ayse TUR
LOPEZ Aldana florencia ARG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven CUB
IRL
TUN
KAZ
MGL

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
DUFFY Sadie Martina
BOUHLEL Sarah
ALTAYEV Alisher
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

29:28
30:26
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 264 14:15 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) ASENOVA Sevda Yuliyanova BUL
BALKIBEKOVA Alua KAZ BLUE RSC R1 2:28

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer USA
MAR
GER
KGZ
ALG

HOPE Kevin
FLITI Driss
KOEPKE Susann
BORKOEVA Zhamila
ATHMEN Lazizi

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

3 265 14:30 Women's Fly (50-52kg) SHEKERBEKOVA Zhaina KAZ
JITPONG Jutamas THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED DUENAR Cem Taylan AUS
SRI
CUB
TUN
KOR

EVANS David
NELKA SHIROMALA Thampu
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
BOUHLEL Sarah
CHO Jung Sook

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 266 14:45 Women's Fly (50-52kg) DE ALMEIDA Caroline BRA
NIKHAT Zareen IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MIETLA Kazimierz Jozef ALG
MGL
MAR
ARG
CRO

ATHMEN Lazizi
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
FLITI Driss
VILARINO Manuel
RAMAJ Naim

27:29
27:29
26:30
27:29
25:30

RED
BLUE

5 267 15:00 Women's Feather (54-57kg) IBRAGIMOVA Karina KAZ
LIN Yu-Ting TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN BOUHLEL Sarah HUN
CUB
MAS
TUR
KUW

SZUCS Veronika
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
AMZAH Mazlan
CINAR Yasar
ALALKAWI Waleed

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 268 15:15 Women's Feather (54-57kg) TESTA Irma ITA
MANISHA . IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA HOPE Kevin ROU
KGZ
ZIM
MAR
ARG

RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac
BORKOEVA Zhamila
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
FLITI Driss
VILARINO Manuel

30:26
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 269 15:30 Women's Light Welter (60-63kg) BROADHURST Amy Sara IRL
PARVEEN . IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro KUW
BUL
ALG
AUS
PUR

ALALKAWI Waleed
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
ATHMEN Lazizi
EVANS David
PIZARRO VALDES Julio Angel

29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 270 15:45 Women's Light Welter (60-63kg) KHELIF Imane ALG
HEIJNEN Chelsey NED

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES Ludy Therese TUN
ROU
USA
CAN
TPE

BOUHLEL Sarah
RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac
HOPE Kevin
HUGGINS Jennifer
LIN Chia Chan

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

9 271 16:00 Women's Light Middle (66-70kg) CALISKAN Sema TUR
O`ROURKE Lisa Edel IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG ATHMEN Lazizi KGZ
FRA
KAZ
CUB
BUL

BORKOEVA Zhamila
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
ALTAYEV Alisher
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 272 16:15 Women's Light Middle (66-70kg) KHALZOVA Valentina KAZ
PANGUANE Alcinda Helena MOZ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel PUR
TUR
CRO
INA
MAR

PIZARRO VALDES Julio Angel
CINAR Yasar
RAMAJ Naim
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
FLITI Driss

27:29
27:28
27:28
28:28
27:28

RED
BLUE

11 273 16:30 Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg) BAGLEY Jessica AUS
TOBOREK Oliwia POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven KOR
ALG
GUA
PHI
USA

CHO Jung Sook
ATHMEN Lazizi
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
CERIALES Ludy Therese
HOPE Kevin

27:30
30:27
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 274 16:45 Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg) GUNERI Elif TUR
STONKUTE Gabriele LTU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer BUL
KUW
ROU
PUR
MGL

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
ALALKAWI Waleed
RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac
PIZARRO VALDES Julio Angel
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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