

IBA Women's World Boxing Championships 2022

Session Results



WED 18 MAY 2022 START TIME: 14:00

Session 13 A - Semifinals

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	263	14:00	Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	CAGIRIR Ayse LOPEZ Aldana florencia	TUR ARG	RED	WP	4:1
			Referee:	ZIM	MASIYAMBUMBI Steven	Judge 1: CUB Judge 2: IRL Judge 3: TUN	VAZQUEZ CA DUFFY Sadie BOUHLEL Sa	Martina	do 29: 28 30: 26 29: 28
						Judge 4: KAZ Judge 5: MGL	ALTAYEV Alis		29: 28 el 28: 29
2	264	11.15	Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED	ASENOVA Sevda Yuliyanova	BUL			
2	204	14.15	women's willimumweight (45-46kg)	BLUE	BALKIBEKOVA Alua	KAZ	BLUE	RSC	R1 2:28
			Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judge 1: USA Judge 2: MAR	HOPE Kevin FLITI Driss		
						Judge 3: GER	KOEPKE Sus		
						Judge 4: KGZ Judge 5: ALG	BORKOEVA Z ATHMEN Laz		
3	265	14:30	Women's Fly (50-52kg)	RED BLUE	SHEKERBEKOVA Zhaina JITPONG Jutamas	KAZ THA	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee:	NED	DUENAR Cem Taylan	Judge 1: AUS	EVANS David		28: 2 9
						Judge 2: SRI Judge 3: CUB	NELKA SHIRO VAZQUEZ CA		
						Judge 4: TUN	BOUHLEL Sa		29: 28
						Judge 5: KOR	CHO Jung So	ok	28: 29
4	266	14:45	Women's Fly (50-52kg)	RED BLUE	DE ALMEIDA Caroline NIKHAT Zareen	BRA IND	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	POL	MIETLA Kazimierz Jozef	Judge 1: ALG	ATHMEN Laz		27: 2 9
						Judge 2: MGL Judge 3: MAR	BYAMBABAY FLITI Driss	AR Atarbayar	27: 2 9 26: 3 0
						Judge 4: ARG	VILARINO Ma	anuel	27: 2 9
						Judge 5: CRO	RAMAJ Naim		25:30
5	267	15:00	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED	IBRAGIMOVA Karina	KAZ			
			Referee:	BLUE	LIN Yu-Ting BOUHLEL Sarah	TPE Judge 1: HUN	BLUE SZUCS Veror	WP	5:0 28: 29
			Releiee.	TON	BOONLEL Salali	Judge 1: HUN Judge 2: CUB	VAZQUEZ CA		
						Judge 3: MAS	AMZAH Mazla		27: 3 0
						Judge 4: TUR Judge 5: KUW	CINAR Yasar ALALKAWI W	/aleed	27: 3 0 27: 3 0
						Judge J. NOW	ALALIAMIW	aleeu	21.30
6	268	15:15	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	TESTA Irma MANISHA .	ITA IND	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:		HOPE Kevin	Judge 1: ROU	RAMONA MA		
						Judge 2: KGZ Judge 3: ZIM	BORKOEVA Z MASIYAMBUI		30 :27 29 :28
						Judge 4: MAR	FLITI Driss	WIDT OLOVOIT	29 :28
						Judge 5: ARG	VILARINO Ma	anuel	30: 27
7	269	15:30	Women's Light Welter (60-63kg)	RED BLUE	BROADHURST Amy Sara PARVEEN .	IRL IND	RED	WP	4:1
			Referee:	GUA	PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro		ALALKAWI W		29 :28
						Judge 2: BUL Judge 3: ALG	KAVAKLIEVA ATHMEN Laz		28: 29 30: 27
						Judge 4: AUS	EVANS David		29: 28
						Judge 5: PUR	PIZARRO VAL	DES Julio And	
8	270	15:45	Women's Light Welter (60-63kg)	RED BLUE	KHELIF Imane HEIJNEN Chelsey	ALG NED	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	PHI	CERIALES Ludy Therese	Judge 1: TUN	BOUHLEL Sa		30 :27
						Judge 2: ROU Judge 3: USA	RAMONA MA HOPE Kevin	INUELA Cobz	ac 30: 27 30: 27
						Judge 4: CAN	HUGGINS Jei		30 :27
						Judge 5: TPE	LIN Chia Chai	n	29 :28

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS002500-_C74 1 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING



IBA Women's World Boxing Championships 2022

Session Results



WED 18 MAY 2022 START TIME: 14:00

Session 13 A - Semifinals

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	271	16:00	Women's Light Middle (66-70kg)	RED	CALISKAN Sema		TUR			
				BLUE	O`ROURKE Lisa Edel		IRL	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	ALG	ATHMEN Lazizi	Judge 1:	KGZ	BORKOEVA	Zhamila	28: 29
						Judge 2	FRA	MOUHNI Ab	derrazzak	28: 29
						Judge 3	KAZ	ALTAYEV A	lisher	27: 30
						Judge 4:	CUB	VAZQUEZ (CALERO Wilfred	do 28: 29
						Judge 5	BUL	KAVAKLIEV	A Mariya	28: 29
10	272	16:15	Women's Light Middle (66-70kg)	RED	KHALZOVA Valentina		KAZ			
			3 (** 3)	BLUE	PANGUANE Alcinda Helena		MOZ	BLUE	WP	4:0
			Referee:	ARG	VILARINO Manuel	Judge 1	PUR	PIZARRO VA	ALDES Julio Ano	gel 27: 29
						Judge 2	TUR	CINAR Yasa	ar	27: 28
						Judge 3	CRO	RAMAJ Nair	n	27: 28
						Judge 4:	INA	POHAN Muh	ammad Arisa Pu	tra 28:28
						Judge 5	MAR	FLITI Driss		27: 28
11	273	16:30	Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg)	RED	BAGLEY Jessica		AUS			
			5 7 (5,	BLUE	TOBOREK Oliwia		POL	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:	ZIM	MASIYAMBUMBI Steven	Judge 1:	KOR	CHO Jung S	Sook	27: 30
						Judge 2	ALG	ATHMEN La	nzizi	30: 27
						Judge 3			AGA Emerson Alejan	
						Judge 4			_udy Therese	29: 28
						Judge 5	USA	HOPE Kevir	1	27: 30
12	274	16:45	Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg)	RED	GUNERI Elif		TUR			
		,,,,	3, (1.2.2.1.19)	BLUE	STONKUTE Gabriele		LTU	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judge 1:	BUL	KAVAKLIEV	A Mariya	28: 29
						Judge 2:	KUW	ALALKAWI '	Waleed	28: 29
						Judge 3	ROU	RAMONA M	ANUELA Cobz	ac 29: 28
						Judge 4:	PUR	PIZARRO VA	ALDES Julio Ano	gel 29: 28
						Judge 5	MGL	BYAMBABA	YAR Atarbayar	28: 29

Legend:								
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on Points			

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS002500-_C74 1 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING Report Created WED 18 MAY 2022 17:04